8 8  —  S E C T I O N  1 1 :  M I N I A T U R E  L O W  V O L T A G E Lamp stocking color code: EU Only, EU and NA, NA Only
S-8 Bulbs – S.C. Bayonet
25811 93 50 Auto 12.8 1.04A 15 S-8 S.C. Bayonet C-6 1.12 2 700 184
37985 199 50 Truck Signal 12.8 2.25A 32 S-8 S.C. Bayonet C-6 1.25 2 1200 117 184
26838 1073 50 Auto Signal 12.8 1.80A 32 S-8 S.C. Bayonet C-6 1.25 2 200 184
26872 1129 10 Special Service 6.4 2.63A 21 S-8 S.C. Bayonet C-6 1.25 2 200 184
26903 1141 50 Auto 12.8 1.44A 21 S-8 S.C. Bayonet C-6 1.25 2 1000 184
26960 1156 50 Auto Stop 12.8 2.10A 32 S-8 S.C. Bayonet C-6 1.25 2 1200 184

28662 386 50 Indicator 14 .08A 0.3 T-1 3⁄4 Midget Grooved C-2F 0.38 0.63 40000 113 189
28672 388 50 Indicator 28 .04A 0.3 T-1 3⁄4 Midget Grooved C-2F 0.38 0.63 7000 113 189
T-1 3⁄4 Bulbs – S.C. Midget Flanged
28653 381 50 Indicator 6.3 .20A 0.4 T-1 3⁄4 S.C. Midget Flanged C-2F 0.38 0.63 20000 113 188
28657 382 50 Indicator 14 .08A 0.3 T-1 3⁄4 S.C. Midget Flanged C-2F 0.38 0.63 40000 113 188
28660 385 50 Indicator 28 .04A 0.15T-1 3⁄4 S.C. Midget Flanged C-2F 0.44 0.81 10000 112, 113 188
28664 387 50 Indicator 28 .04A 0.3 T-1 3⁄4 S.C. Midget Flanged C-2F 0.38 0.63 7000 113 188
T-1 3⁄4 Bulbs – Wedge
39220 37 50 Auto 14 .09A 0.5 T-1 3⁄4 Wedge C-2F 0.4 0.8 2500 233
43606 70 50 Auto 14 .15A 1.5 T-1 3⁄4 Wedge C-2F 0.4 0.8 100 103 233
39218 73 50 Indicator 14 .08A 0.3 T-1 3⁄4 Wedge C-2F 0.4 0.8 15000 113 233
38457 74 50 Auto 14 .10A 0.7 T-1 3⁄4 Wedge C-2F 0.4 0.8 1000 233
40969 85 50 Indicator 28 .04A 0.3 T-1 3⁄4 Wedge C-2F 0.4 0.8 7000 113 233
40967 86 50 Indicator 6.3 .20A 0.4 T-1 3⁄4 Wedge C-2F 0.4 0.8 20000 113, 123 233
T-2 Bulbs – Telephone Slide #3
29001 TEL/24E2 50 Telephone 24 .035A 600 T-2 Tel. Slide #3 C-2F 1.69 7000 114 234
29041 TEL/48C2 50 Telephone 48 .035A 750 T-2 Tel. Slide #3 C-2F 1.69 5000 114 234
T-2 Bulbs – Telephone Slide #5
12756 TEL/6PSB 50 Indicator 6 .14A 550 T-2 Tel. Slide #5 C-2V 1.11 20000 114 235
12760 TEL/12PSB 50 Indicator 12 .17A 2000 T-2 Tel. Slide #5 C-2F 1.11 12000 114 235
12071 TEL/24PSB 50 Indicator 24 .073A3000 T-2 Tel. Slide #5 C-2F 1.11 10000 114 235
12072 TEL/28PSB 50 Indicator 28 .04A 1600 T-2 Tel. Slide #5 C-2F 1.11 5000 114 235
12075 TEL/48PSB 50 Indicator 48 .05A 1800 T-2 Tel. Slide #5 C-7A 1.11 10000 114 235
12077 TEL/60PSB 50 Indicator 60 .05A 1800 T-2 Tel. Slide #5 C-7A 1.11 7, 500 114 235
12080 TEL/120PSB 50 Indicator 120 .025A1000 T-2 Tel. Slide #5 CC-7A 1.11 7, 500 114 235
T-2 1/4 Bulbs – G-4 Two Pin
12723 774 10 Emergency Lighting 12 .67A 13 T-2 1⁄4 G-4 Two Pin C-6 0.77 1 50 76, 120 170
47618 777 500 Flashlight, Halogen 4 1.20A 5.5 T-2 1⁄4 G-4 Two Pin C-6 0.77 1 275 76, 120 170
44500 783 10 Emergency Lighting 12 1.00A 22 T-2 1⁄4 G-4 Two Pin C-6 0.77 1 50 76, 120 170